
SYRIA

CommentsHolding CD -IntFrequencyTransliterationName
Several missing issues10/7/2006 – 8/11/2009weeklyAbyadh wa-Aswadابیض واسود

Issue 202007Al-Ijtima'iyyaالاجتماعیة
Children magazine02/2007-08/2008monthlyUsamaاسامة

‘Al-Usbu

al-Adabi
The Muslim Brothers/monthlyAshbal

bi-monthlyal-Sham
Missing Issues:

85-86, 88-94

10/3/2003 - 8/4/2007weeklyAl-Iqtisadiyyaالاقتصادیة
28/5/2000 - 28/9/2001dailyAl-Ba‘thالبعث

12/11/2006 - 12/7/2007
22/2/2007, 13/7/2007, 

16/7/2007, 17/2/2009, 

28/12/2009, 13/8/2009, 

27/8/2009, 
15/9/2009-17/12/2012

Kurdish Rights Association01/2007-Al-Bawsalaالبوصلة
3/8/2000-30/12/2001,
22/5/2005-4/9/2007,

2/4/2008-26/7/10,

24/8/2010-20/9/2011, 

22/9/2011-5/4/2012
23/5/12-8/8/12

29/10/12-25/12/12
26/12/12-5/2/13

12/12/1999-8/5/2000,Tishrin
21/10/2002-27/1/2003al-Usbu‘i
28/5/2000-14/9/2000,
5/10/2000-28/8/2001,
6/3/2005-17/3/2005,

21/3/2005-10/4/2005,
14/4/2005-28/4/2005,
2/5/2005-11/5/2005,

15/5/2005-26/5/2005,
2/6/2005, 5/6/2005, 

6/6/2005,
23/6/2005, 1/7/2005-

9/1/2006,
24/4/2006-22/3/2010

2/5/11-5/2/13

6/5/2008 – 16/10/2007
Issues 66-72, 80-83

Single Issue07/05/2005weekly/semi-

monthly

Jaysh al-Sha‘bجیش الشعب

Single Issue28/07/2003-Al-Dumariالدومري
06/2002-11/2004-Al-Dimuqratiالدیمقراطي
10/2001-04/2003quarterlyAl-‘Adalaالعدالة

Nasserite 

Issues:
93,95,96,98,100,, 101,

104-153

Al-‘Arabi

al-Ishtiraki

Al-‘Arabiyya

3000

الجولان

2004-2009monthlyAl-‘Arabiالعربي

Issues 19-563/12/2007 – 12/3/2007weeklyAl-Julan

Suwayda distruict-Al-Jablالجبل

weeklyتشرین الاسبوعي

dailyAl-Thawra

dailyTishrinتشرین

اشبال الشام12/2000-09/2006

dailyBaladnaبلدنا

8/1/2000 -  -30/10/2004weeklyالاسبوع الأدبي

09/02/2004-01/2006monthlyالعربي الاشتراكي

الثورة

Weekend issues are missing

العربیة 01/2000-12/2006-3000



Al-Fikr

al-Siyasi

14/3/2009 - 17/10/2009weeklyAl-Mutawassitالمتوسط
See Palestine--Al-Mujahidالمجاھد

Majallat

Al-Hiwar

Majallat

Fath
Issues 1-82001-2003-Muqarabatمقاربات

Issues 1-11-Muqarabatمقاربات
2/2004-9/2004bi-monthlyAl-Munadilالمناضل

Al-Mawqif

al-Adabi
Al-Tajamu al-Watani al-

Dimuqrati
-al-DimuqratiAl 

Mawqif
No dates

Issues: 81-84,87,95, 97, 101

See Palestine-Al-Mujahidالمجاھد
The Union Arab Socialist Party 23/11/2009- 15/9/2009bi-monthlyAl-Mithaqالمیثاق

Muslim Brothers1979-1985-Al-Nadhirالنذیر
Communist Magazine

Issues 131-217

 National Union Kurdish Party

in Syria
الوحدة -

Yekiti
Issues129-197

24/12/2006-5/6/2008,
8/6/2008-4/01/2015

 Al-Wifaq al-Dimuqrati al-Kurdi

al-Suri

Issues 0 - 72

-Munazamat Wifaq al-Shabab al

Kurdi

Issues 1 – 13

28/10/2002-31/10/2003,
30/8/2004-16/10/2005,
19/10/2005-27/9/2006,

2/10/2006-1/8/2007,
5/8/2007-19/8/2007,
21/8/2007-8/6/2008

3 Issues2004-2005--Syria Today

Issues 1-171997-2002quarterlyالفكر السیاسي

Kurdish Magazine2005-2007-مجلة الحوار

See Palestine--مجلة فتح

5-6/2001-10/2004monthlyالموقف الادبي

الموقف الدیمقراطي-

17/12/03-5/10/05-Al-Nurالنور

04/2004 – 12/2009monthlyAl-Wihda

dailyAl-Watanالوطن

30/12/2004 – 1/2/2010-Al-Wifaqالوفاق

1/2008 – 8/2006--Berbang

daily-Syria Times


